VITAL

2010 Audience Survey

DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:

Male ..o 96.1%
Female......c.coovvveviiiiiiciieies 3.9%
AGE:
Average...........coooeccievoiiiiiiiiiann 28.2
Median...................ccoooeevviveeaninn, 27.0
17 orunder.......ccoeveeeveieeneenne, 13.3%
18-20 i 11.7%
2124 e 14.5%
2534 i 35.1%
3544 .o 20.3%
45 orolder....coocvevieieeieieeiens 5.1%
MARITAL STATUS:

Married .....coeeevvevieeiecieee 29.6%
Single ...oooveiiieieee 70.4%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF
EDUCATION COMPLETED:

Less than high school.................. 7.1%
High school.........ccccevveirnnnnne. 20.4%
Some college......ccccvevvvrvererennnn 22.5%
College...coverieiiiieeieieeeeee 34.5%
Postgraduate degree.................. 15.5%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME:
Average..........ccooeeeviviieneinnnn, 874,065
Median...........c.....cccceeeviiinn. $62,500
Under $25,000 ......c.ccevveveiennns 22.0%
$25,001 - $50,000 .......ccceuvneee. 21.0%
$50,001 - $75,000 .......cccevenneee. 19.4%
$75,001 - $100,000.................... 16.0%
$100,001 - $150,000................. 13.0%
$151,000 - $250,000................... 5.7%
$250,001 on MOTE ..o 2.9%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 168 countries:
United States......c.ccoceeeeverenenne. 38.7%

Canada........ccoeveeevieeieeciceeenn 9.7%
United Kingdom ..........ccccveevennenn. 7.5%
Germany .......eceeeeeveeeveenveeneennnenn 5.7%
Australia ........ccccoeeveeevieiiieeieene. 4.9%
France .......ccooooiviiiiiiiiiicei 4.5%
SPaIN ..covieiieiiiieieeee e 2.2%
Ttaly ..o 1.7%
New Zealand...........cccccoveeeieenenn, 1.5%
Portugal........cccoeevivieiiiiiiiieieen, 1.4%
U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10:

California..........ccooeeviieeeinenn, 28.8%
Colorado .....c..oooeeveeecieeeieeene 15.3%
Washington........c.ccceevevvevevennennee 5.4%
Oregon ....ceevvevveneinrenienienienieneenene 4.3%
New YOrk ...ooooveiieiiiiciieeee, 4.2%
Utah .o 4.0%
Massachusetts .............ccoeeeeneeenn. 3.9%
TeXaS....coiiiieeeeecceieee e, 3.2%
Pennsylvania........ccccceveviencnnenne. 2.4%
ATIZONA ..o 1.9%

MEDIA CONSUMPTION

HOW OFTEN GO ONLINE:

Average times per day .................... 8.6
21+ times per day .......cccceeeenne 16.3%
11-20 times per day .........ccc..... 14.8%
6-10 times per day .......c..cccoeuen. 21.3%
2-5 times per day .......c.ccoeveneenene 33.8%
Onceaday.....ccoceveveveverenennnn. 10.2%
2-3 times per week........cooceveennne. 2.9%
Once a week or [ess .......cccceeueee. 0.7%

HAVE MADE ONLINE
PURCHASE:

MOUNTAIN BIKING ACTIVITY

OWN A MOUNTAIN BIKE:

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

HOW OFTEN RIDE:

4 or more times a week.............. 36.7%
2-3 times a weeK......ocoeeevviinnnn. 45.0%
About once a week .................... 12.6%
2-3 times amonth............c........... 3.8%
About once a month.................... 0.8%
Don't ride regularly...........cc.c...... 1.1%

WHAT TYPES OF RIDING HAVE
YOU DONE IN PAST 12

MONTHS:

Cross-country/trail riding .......... 87.6%
Downhill......cccoooinininininincns 83.7%
Bike parks.......cccoeveieiieiiieene 54.5%
Dirt jumping .......ccoecveeveevenieennnns 52.9%
Street riding .....oooveevvevveeieeiennns 46.3%
Skateparks .........ccoeeveeeeeieniiennnns 28.5%

FAVORITE TYPE OF RIDING:

Gravity/downhill...........ccccoueeee. 63.8%
Cross-country/trail riding .......... 24.8%
Dirt jumping .......ccceceevveeeenennnnne. 8.8%
Street riding/skateparks ............... 2.6%

ENTERED RACE IN PAST 12
MONTHS:

IF"YES," WHAT TYPE OF RACE
ENTERED:

Downhill......cccooininiinininincnnns 80.6%
Cross-Country .......c.coceeereenuennene 29.0%
Dual-slalom ........ccccceevevereneneee 21.5%
Super D...ooveneiniiicncncee 18.1%

Endurance races (6-24 hours).... 14.9%

RIDDEN A MOUNTAIN BIKE
PARK:
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IF"YES," FAVORITE MOUNTAIN
BIKE PARK:

Whistler.......coooeevvvieeiiiiiiieeee 32.6%
Northstar ........ccccovveeeeeecrieeneennne. 6.2%
Highland Mtn..........cccovevvinennnnnn. 4.8%
SoIVista......cooveeeiiciieeieccecee s 4.4%
Diablo .....ocvviiiiiiieeeee 3.5%
Keystone .......ccceevevieeniienieennnnn 2.7%
Mammoth.......c.cccoeeeevieiriienene. 2.5%
Winter Park.........cccoevviieiieennnnn. 2.1%
Ray's Indoor MTB Park .............. 1.9%
Silver Star .......ccoceeevveeeiieciieeien, 1.7%
SNOWShO€......oeeviieirieeiiicciieciea, 1.6%
Bromont, Canada........................ 1.5%
Trestle ooviivieeiieeieceeeeeeee 1.4%
Plattekill........ccooovvieeiiirieiieene. 1.3%
Winterberg, Germany ................. 1.1%
Chatel, France ........ccccoeeveuveennnn.. 1.1%
Les Gets, France .........cccceuveeee... 1.0%
Morzine, France.......c...cceeneeen.. 1.0%
Portes du Soleil, France .............. 1.0%
Mt. Washington ...........c.cceevennen. 0.8%
Leogang, Austria..........ccccceunnee. 0.8%
Hafjel, Norway........cccccverveennen. 0.7%
Sun Peaks.......ccccoeeviiieiiiiien. 0.6%
Vallnord, Andorra.........c...c......... 0.6%
Kicking Horse.......ccoovevvuivveenneee, 0.6%
Are Bike Park, Sweden.............. 0.5%
Maribor, Slovenia ...................... 0.4%
UK Bike Park, England............... 0.4%
Threabo, Australia ...................... 0.4%
Lac Blanc, France ....................... 0.3%
Semmering, Austria.........ccc.c..... 0.3%
Whiteface..........ocooueviiiiieceiin, 0.3%
Blue Mountain .............ccccceveeee... 0.3%
Deer Valley.....ccocoovevevvveiienenen. 0.3%
JoyRide 150 .....ccooieriiiiiene 0.3%
Woodhill, New Zealand............... 0.3%
Attitash.......cccooeveeveiiieiiieieee 0.3%
Vertical Earth..........cccoooeenenn. 0.3%
Angel Fire ......coooevvviiieicene, 0.3%
Chicksands, UK .......ccccccovvernnnne. 0.2%
Willingen, Germany.................... 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers .............. 17.4%

PRIMARY BIKE IS FULL-
SUSPENSION

IF“YES,” TRAVEL ON PRIMARY
BIKE:

8 or more inches.............cco.c...... 34.0%
6-8inChes....ccveeeviieiiieiiceieee. 29.1%
5-61nCheS....ccvvieriieiiieiicee. 28.1%
3-41nches....ccoveeviiiciecieceieee 8.0%

Under 3 inches...........ccoovveeeneennn. 8.0%

COST OF CURRENT BIKE:
Average...........cccooeeeeeeeianennn, $3,756
Median..........cooeeeueveeeeeaseenan, $3,500
Under $1,000 ......c.ccoovevreieiinenn. 8.6%
$1,000-8$1,999 ..o 14.9%
$2,000-$2,999 .....ooiiiiiieee 17.9%
$3,000-$3,999 ...coiiiieee 18.7%
$4,000-$4,999 .....ooiiiiiee 15.3%
$5,000-87,499 ...cveiiiie 19.3%
$7,500-$10,000.......ccccnerireanns 4.4%
Over $10,000 ......ccooevveiieiiennne. 0.9%
HOW MANY BIKES OWNED:
AVerage.........cccccoveeeievieeiiaiien 2.5
L e 19.7%
2 e 38.1%
S e 23.9%
Ao 9.8%
50T MOTC..c..eenieeniiriieniieiieienieeieae 8.5%

WHERE NORMALLY BUY NEW

BIKES/PARTS:
Online/mail-order retailer .......... 49.5%
Local bike shop........cccceeeveuennee 50.5%

HOW OFTEN REPAIRS DONE

BY LOCAL BIKE SHOP:

100% of the time............cccveeunennn. 7.3%
75 - 99% of the time .................... 7.2%
50 - 74% of the time .................. 12.3%
25 -29% of the time .................. 12.7%
Less than 25% of the time ......... 60.5%

MOUNTAIN BIKE PARTS &
APPAREL TO REPLACE IN THE

NEXT 12 MONTHS:

MOUNTAIN BIKE:
Will replace within 12 months...57.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BIKE:
Undecided.................................. 18.6%
Specialized.........ccoccoeiiinnnne 13.5%
Santa Cruz.........cccceeeeeveeeecneeen.. 8.5%
GIANL ..o 5.8%
TrEK oo, 5.0%
TransSition...........cceeveeeeeveeeeneeennn, 4.4%
L4 ¥ SRR 3.7%
Intense......ccoovveeeiieiiiiiiie 3.4%
Commencal.........cc...ooeeeeeeeineenn, 2.6%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

Banshee ........cccoeevveveiiieiicciee, 2.4%
SCOttaeviiiiiiiieeiie e 1.9%
Kona ....ocooooviiiiiiieeieee e, 1.8%
EVil oo, 1.7%
TUMNET .. 1.7%
Lapierre ....coovveveeeeeieniieieeieeens 1.5%
Black Market ..........ccoceevievieennn.. 1.5%
Morewood ........coevveevieeiieerieennn. 1.4%
COVE i 1.1%
Rocky Mountain.............ccceuvenenn. 1.1%
NOICO ..t 1.0%
Orange .......oevvveeeveeeiieeeieesieeeieenne 0.9%
Cannondale...........ccooeeeveeeneeennnn. 0.8%
NS o 0.7%
GT oo, 0.6%
KOl .o 0.6%
IDIS o 0.6%
MONZOO0SE ...eonvveereeeeireeirierireeieeans 0.6%
DeVINC ..ooovviiiieeieeeieeee e 0.5%
NICOIAL v 0.4%
Canfield .......cccooovvieeiieiciee, 0.4%
NINET ..o 0.4%
PiVOL oo 0.4%
Mondraker .........cccoeeveeiieeeeenenn. 0.4%
DMR ...coiiiiiieeieceee e 0.3%
Iron Horse......ooovvveeeciiiiciiece, 0.3%
JamiS...coooovviiiiiieieee e 0.3%
Dartmoor .........cccceeeeeiieeeiieeee. 0.3%
Haro....ooovveeiiiieeeeee e, 0.3%
FO@S i 0.2%
KHS ..o, 0.2%
COTSAIT ..ecvvieiieeeiie et 0.2%
Ellsworth .......ccccoeveivviiiiiiiieene. 0.2%
Marin ..coeeeiiicieeie e 0.2%
SUPEICO...vviiiieeiieiiieieeeee 0.2%
Tomac......cccoueeeviiieeeiiieeeiee e 0.2%
Atomlab........cccoeeviiiiiiieie, 0.1%
DaBomb.......c.cccoeevviiiiiiiie, 0.1%
Fisher....o.cooooviieiiiiieeicciee, 0.1%
Motobecane ........c.ccevveeveeenveennen. 0.1%
Spank .......ccceeievieiiiiieieie e 0.1%
Canyon.....c.eevveeveeeiieeieenieeneeenne 0.1%
BMC ..o 0.1%
DiamondbacK..........c..ccceeevveennnnn. 0.1%
Eastern......cccccooeveeeeeiiieeiiecee. 0.1%
Feltiiiiiiiiieieeeeee e 0.1%
Raleigh........ccoovvvevieiiiiicieieee 0.1%
Redline......c..ooovveeviiiieciiicieeen 0.1%
Salsa c.vveeeiieieee e 0.1%
SINIStEr . .uviieiieeie e 0.1%
SULLY o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 5.6%
FRAME:

Will replace within 12 months...59.4%
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IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND OF
FRAME:

Undecided...................c........... 16.9%
Specialized.........ccocvvevieiecnnennen. 10.2%
Santa Cruz.........ccceeeveeeeeveeeennennn. 9.9%
Intense......coovveeeeciiiiiiiiicecieees 4.9%
Transition........c.cceveeeveeeereeeneennn.. 4.6%
Yetl coveeeiiieeeeecee e 4.2%
Banshee.......cocooevveviiiiiiciee 3.2%
Black Market..........ccccoevvveennennn. 3.0%
Commencal ........c..cccoeeeveeeneennn.. 2.9%
TUIMNET .o 2.7%
TrEK v 2.3%
EViliooiiiiiiieeeeeeee 2.2%
GIaNt oo 2.2%
Morewood.......c..covvveeiieeieeneenn 1.8%
NS e 1.6%
COVE oot 1.3%
Kona.......ooovviiviiiiieiiceeieee, 1.0%
SCOM i 1.0%
Canfield........cocoovieeiiieiieeieen 1.0%
IDIS coveieeeeece e 1.0%
Orange.......cceeeveerveeneesnieeesieenennn 1.0%
Rocky Mountain ..........cccccueeeee. 0.9%
DevVINCi.....covveevieiiieeeieece e 0.8%
Knolly oo, 0.8%
Lapierre.....coceeeveeeeieeeieeenne 0.8%
GT e 0.7%
NOICO .o 0.7%
Dartmoor........cccocveeeeeeviiiiieeeee, 0.5%
DMR ..o 0.5%
Dobermann .............ccoceeeeeieeenn. 0.5%
NICOIAL. . cueiiciiiecieeeeeeeee e 0.5%
FoeS ., 0.4%
Pivot..ceeeiiie 0.4%
SUPEICO ..o 0.4%
DaBomb.........oooovviiiiie, 0.4%
KHS oo 0.4%
NINCT oo 0.4%
Ragley ..., 0.4%
Atomlab ...........ocooiiiiii, 0.3%
COC. .t 0.3%
Haro ...ccoovviiii, 0.3%
Marin.........coooveeeeeieeeeceeeeeeee 0.3%
SINISEET . 0.3%
BMC ..o 0.2%
Cannondale ............cccoveeeeeneeennn.. 0.2%
Chumba..........ccooveeeeiieeeecee 0.2%
Diamondback............ccccceeeeean. 0.2%
Ellsworth.......c..cooevvviiiiieie. 0.2%
Felt oo 0.2%
Fezzari.......ocooviivveeciiiiiec 0.2%
Tron Horse ......oooovvviiiiiiiiiciiees 0.2%
Mondraker..........ccoeevvieereeeneenne.. 0.2%
Redline......cocooevvevvieecieeciiceieee. 0.2%
Spank .......occveiieiiiieeeeee 0.2%

SULLY eveiveieeeee e 0.2%
TOomacC......c.ccovviieeeiiie e, 0.2%
AZONIC..oeceviiiieeieeee e 0.1%
Bianchi.......cccooeeviviiiieiiiiiiee 0.1%
COTSAIT ..oveievieeieeeiieeeee e 0.1%
DK oo 0.1%
Eastern .....c.cccoovvveeeeiiiieiieeeiee, 0.1%
Fisher.....cocoovviviiiiiieicciec 0.1%
MONZOO0SE ..evveeeeeeireeieeeireeeieeene 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 3.4%

SUSPENSION FORK:
Will replace within 12 months...49.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF FORK:

Fox Racing ShoX ..........cccccvvnne. 39.5%
ROCKShOX....ccvveeviiiiieiiicrice 37.6%
Undecided................c..cc..c........ 8.5%
Marzocchi....cocoovveeuiiecniiiiieennnn, 6.7%
X-Fusion .....cccccecvevvveeeieecieeneenn. 1.9%
ManitoU........cceeeeveevneeenieeerieeeneeens 1.9%
BOS ..o 1.2%
DT SWISS wooooveeeeieeieeeeeeieeeeeee 0.4%
RST o 0.4%
MagUIa......oooveeiieeiieeieecieeiee e 0.2%
EIKa...cooooiiiiieeieeeeeeeee e 0.1%
Cannondale ..........cccoeveeveeennenn.. 0.1%
FO@S..ooiiieiiiieeeee 0.1%
MavericK......cocooeeevivieeieeiieeeeen, 0.1%
SCOtt e 0.1%
Specialized.......ccccveneininnicncnns 0.1%
White Brothers..........cccccovveeeneeann. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.0%
REAR SHOCK:

Will replace within 12 months...25.5%

IF"YES," WHAT BRAND

OF REAR SHOCK:

Fox Racing ShoX .......c..ccccevvennen. 45.5%
ROCKShOX....ccvveeviiiiieiiiciieen 16.6%
Cane CreekK ......oooeeveveeeveecieeennnn, 9.7%
Undecided................cc.cc..c........ 8.4%
ElKa..cooooviieiiieiieeeeeeee e 7.2%
Marzocchi....c.ocoovveeieeciiciieenne. 2.8%
X-FuSion .....cccccevevvieeieecieeneenne. 2.4%
BOS .o 2.3%
ManitoU........ceeevveeeveeeieeerieeineeens 1.2%
Avalanche........c.ccoooveeeieiiiieennnn. 1.2%
DIVEISC..coveiivieeieeceeeeeee e 0.4%
DT SWISS weoooveeiieeereeeieeeee e 0.2%
SCOtt i 0.2%
Specialized........cocvveneiniinicnennns 0.1%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.8%

WHEELSET:
Will replace within 12 months...42.7%

IF"YES," BUYING PRE-BUILT
OR CUSTOM:
Pre-built.......coovvevieeiiiiiee 40.3%
Custom .......oeevvvieeeciieeeeiie e 59.7%

IF PRE-BUILT, WHAT BRAND

OF PRE-BUILT WHEELS?

MaVIC...uiiiiiiiieeeiiee e 25.0%
Undecided..................c........... 13.0%
Crank Brothers ...........cccccevveeneann. 7.8%
DT SWISS cevvieveieiiecrieeie e 7.1%
Easton.......ccccoveviieeiiiiiiiiece 5.9%
AZONIC ..o 5.7%
Industry Nine.......ccocceevvevverneennene 3.9%
Transition..........cceeeeeveeeeveeeneenenn, 3.6%
Sun Ringle......ccovveivvienieiine. 3.4%
Atomlab........cooeeiiiiiiiie, 3.2%
HOPE .o 2.3%
WTB .o, 2.3%
Bontrager.......cccoccveveiieniienieeens 2.1%
Shimano.........cccceeevveeeeeeeeeeeneenne. 2.0%
Fulerum ........cooeeiiiiiieiiceiee, 1.8%
Gravity..coovveeveeeeeieeeeereeie e 1.1%
Stan's No Tubes........cccocovvveennnnne. 1.1%
Edge Composites............cccceuenee 0.9%
Roval ..ccoooiiiiieiiiciecc e 0.9%
Spank .......cccoviiiiiiieeeeee 0.9%
Ameican ClassiC........cccceeeevrenen.. 0.7%
Nukeproof........cceeeevevninccinennns 0.7%
Ritchey....coooveviniiiiiiiiicicies 0.5%
SYNCIOS .. 0.4%
Superstar.........cceeeevevenenienenenne. 0.4%
Vuelta ......ooovveieeiieeiiiceeecee 0.4%
Formula ...........ccoooooeiii 0.2%
FSA ..o, 0.2%
SPINEIZY...evveeieiieiieircieicicenieae 0.2%
Sunline........ccoooeeeeiieiiiiiieeeee, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.1%

IF"CUSTOM," WHAT BRAND
OF RIMS:

MavViIC..uuvieiieeeeeeiiieeee e 33.7%
Undecided................................. 14.7%
DT SWISS ..o 9.9%
Stan's No Tubes.........ccceeeeneeenn. 6.8%
Atom Lab..........ccoooooviii 6.2%
Sun Ringle ......cccocveeveveciineninene. 5.7%
Industry Nine......cccceceveeevveennne 2.7%
Spank ... 2.6%
AZONIC ..o 2.1%

VITAL PAGE 3



Edge Composites ..........cceenenee. 1.9%

WTB oo, 1.9%
Bontrager ........ccoooveviiiniiiniennen. 1.6%
Transition........c.cceveeeveeeeveeeneennne. 1.5%
AlCX.iiiiiieiieeee e 1.1%
Halo...ooooiiiiieiieeeeeee 1.1%
SYNCIOS .evvieiveeiieiiieeicesieeie e 0.7%
Nukeproof........cccoevevvvenienienne 0.6%
NS BiKeS ..ccovvieiiieiieeiieeiieecen 0.5%
Bombshell ..........ccooeeiiiviiinennn. 0.4%
Crank Brothers............cccoceeveenne.. 0.3%
Easton .......cocoovveeviiiiiiiiieeiieees 0.3%
Funn........oooooooiiiiii 0.3%
VeloCity...oooverierieeieeiecieeieeeeen 0.3%
A-Class ....ccoveerreeiieeieeieeee 0.2%
Alienation .........cccceeeeeveevieenneenne. 0.2%
ATTOW oo 0.2%
Gravity ...oocveeeeeieeieniee e 0.2%
Imperial........ccoovevievieieeieeeene 0.2%
Ritchey....ooovvvieiieiecieeeeee, 0.2%
Shimano .........cccceeeevveeiieciieeneeens 0.2%
Superstar ........cocceeevieriiieniienieens 0.2%
HED ..ooooviiiiieeeeeeeee 0.1%
Salsa.....cooiiiciiieieceeee e 0.1%
SULLY .ot 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.1%

IF"CUSTOM," WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

Hope....ccoooiiiii 19.2%
Undecided..................c........... 15.5%
Chris King......ccooevvevveieviencnennns 9.8%
DT SWiSS..ccoouiiieeiiieeciiieeecieeee, 9.7%
MaVIC ..o 7.1%
Hadley....cooooeninininiiiiicicee 5.7%
Industry Nine ......cccecveevevevenncnne. 5.5%
Shimano .........ccccceeeveeeeiieeecneen, 4.4%
AtomLab ...l 3.4%
Sun Ringle ......ccocvevveninininennnn 2.1%
AZONIC....ooiioiiiiiecii e, 2.1%
NS e 1.6%
WTB oo 1.2%
Profile ......ooooviiiiiiee, 1.2%
Chub....c.ooooiieeeceeeeeceeee 1.1%
Nukeproof ........ccceeveeeevenieiennennee 1.0%
Bontrager ........ccoceeiiiiiiinienn. 1.0%
Halo...ooooeeeeeeeeceeeeeee 0.8%
DMR ..o 0.8%
Superstar .........cceevevvenvenienenennenn 0.6%
American ClassicC.........cccceccunn..... 0.5%
Stan's No Tubes .........ccccveeeennnee. 0.3%
Specialized..........ccccovviiiiicinne 0.3%
Phil Wood ......ccooovvveiiiee 0.3%
Transition..........cccceeeeeeveeeeeneeeennns 0.2%
Sunline .........coooveeeeeiiiieiicee 0.2%
Easton ....cccoooeeeviiiiiii 0.2%

Crank Brothers..........ccccecveeennennen. 0.2%
Burgtec .....ooooveeiiiinieiieie 0.2%
Bombshell............cooveeviiiniennne. 0.2%
SYNCIOS ..eenevieiieeiieiiieeiee e 0.2%
KHE. ..o 0.2%
Funn.......coooooviiiiii, 0.2%
Woodman.........cc.cceveeeeeecnieennen, 0.1%
Mazzorchi.......ccoeeeveeeieecieeinnen, 0.1%
Goldtech .......ccoeeviieeiiiiieiiee. 0.1%
Dimension.........c.coeveeeeeeeiieeeneeens 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 2.6%
TIRES:

Will replace within 12 months...84.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF TIRES:

MAXXIS oecevriirieereeere e 54.9%
Kenda.........oooveeeviiiiiieiieciee, 8.2%
Schwalbe.......cccoeevieeiiieiiiiiecn, 7.3%
Undecided................cc.cc..c....... 6.6%
Specialized..........cccoevveviieiiiiinns 4.7%
Continental...........c...coeveeveeeneenne.. 3.7%
INtense.......coeveeeeeiiiieieeeeee e 2.7%
WTB oo 2.4%
Michelin.......cccooeoeeviiieeiieiiieceen, 2.1%
GRAX.uviieeeeriee e 1.9%
Bontrager.......cccccevevveviienieenneene, 1.0%
Panaracer ........c.cccooovvveeeiiiiiennn. 0.6%
Hutchinson...........ccccooevvveeieeenen. 0.6%
T10ZA i 0.6%
DMR ..o 0.4%
ATTOW ..o 0.2%
Halo .o 0.1%
IRC oo 0.1%
KHE. ..o 0.1%
Ritchey...ccovvevvveiieiiieiieeeiee 0.1%
DUIO...coiiieeeeeee e 0.1%
NOKIAN ... 0.1%
SNAFU ..ot 0.1%
SYNCTOS ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.3%
HANDLEBARS:

Will replace within 12 months...42.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HANDLEBARS:

Race Face......ccoceeevviiecniiiinnn. 13.6%
Undecided......................c.......... 12.6%
Sunline......c.ooevveeevecveeeneeeieene. 10.4%
Chromag .........cccoevvvevenienieeieennns 8.7%
Truvativ ..coooeveeeeeeeciecceeeeeeeeeeeas 7.2%
Easton .......cooovieeeiiiiiieee 6.2%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

DIty coveeieiieiieieeeeeeee e 6.1%
ANSWET...ooiiiiiieiiee e 4.3%
Funn.......o.oooooiiiiiii 4.2%
Gravity..cooocveeveeieeiesienieeie e 2.9%
Spank.......ccceeieviieiiiiieeee e 2.2%
Black Market ..........ccoeeevieeneennnn. 1.6%
NS o 1.4%
Pro i 1.3%
SYNCIOS ... 1.2%
ODI ..o, 1.1%
Nukeproof.......cccoecveeiervecieniennns 1.1%
Burgtec .....coovveeviiiieeieeeee 1.1%
KOre ..o 1.0%
Crank Brothers ..........cccoevveeneen. 1.0%
Atom Lab.......c.cocoooeeiiiiiiiic, 1.0%
SyNtace ......ocoveevvierieeniierieeeeee 0.9%
Renthal.........cc.oovviiiiiiiiiiiee, 0.9%
Edge Composites........ccccveverennenne 0.9%
FSA oo, 0.7%
SMAC....c e 0.7%
Bontrager.......cccoeeeviieniiinieeeee 0.5%
AZONIC v 0.5%
DMR ..ot 0.4%
Control Tech.......cccovveevveciiinens 0.4%
Specialized........ccevvevierieniee 0.3%
Dartmoor ........ccccveeevviieeeiieeee 0.3%
Ritchey....coovevviiieiieieieeeee 0.2%
Blackspire.......cccoevevieeienienieennens 0.2%
Salsa c.uveieiiieieee e 0.1%
BT e 0.1%
WTB .o, 0.1%
TItEC .eiiveeeiieeeeeeee e 0.1%
SNAFU ....ooooiieiiiieeeeeeee 0.1%
ALOMIC ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%
GRIPS:

Will replace within 12 months...59.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GRIPS:

ODI ..o, 47.5%
Undecided..................c............. 11.4%
Lizard SKins.......c.ccccoveeevieeveeennnn. 8.3%
Sunline.......cooeeeeevvreeeciieereeeneee, 5.2%
OUTY ettt 2.9%
DEItY oo 1.9%
Race Face .......cooovveeeviiieciicc. 1.8%
Pro e 1.7%
EST..oiiieeeeeeee e 1.6%
Ergon ...cocoeevviiieiiiiiiccee 1.5%
Troy Lee .cccveevveeieiiieeieeeieeee 1.5%
SENSUS....uvviiieiiieeeiiee e 1.4%
Funn.......oooooooviii, 1.2%
ANSWET ..o 0.8%
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Nukeproof........ccceeveevverienrenne 0.7%
Spank .....coecvevieiiee 0.7%
Animal .....ocooeiiiiiiieee 0.6%
Crank Brothers........c.cccocveiennn. 0.6%
Yl vooeieiieiieieeieeeee e 0.6%
Gravity ..oocveeeeeieeierieceeie e 0.5%
Kona...cooovvieniiiiiieecicee, 0.5%
Specialized........ccoovvvvievieiiens 0.5%
WTB oo 0.5%
Black Market.........ccovvveevennnn. 0.4%
Intense......oceeeveevieenieeiiieieeee, 0.4%
Bontrager .......cccooeveeiieniieieen, 0.3%
Renthal........cccoeevvviiiiiiieeeen 0.3%
NS e 0.3%
Superstar ........cocceeevieriienieenieens 0.3%
THE....oooioieeeeeeeeeeeee 0.3%
OdYSSCY..convienvieeieiieiieie e 0.2%
Ritchey....ocovevieieieeieieeeee, 0.2%
AME.....coiiiiieee e 0.1%
AZONIC...eveeieieeeieeeeee e 0.1%
GrabOn .......ccevvevveieeieiieieeens 0.1%
Salsa....ccevieiieieiee e 0.1%
Serfas ....oocveveieiieieee e 0.1%
T10ZA.ccoiieiiiiiieieee e 0.1%
AT 0.1%
Dimension........c..cceevevieecvennennen. 0.1%
FiziK..oooiiiieiieeceeeee 0.1%
GripShift .....cccooveieiiieieiee 0.1%
SNAFU .o 0.1%
SYNCIOS .evvveiieeiieiiieeieeeee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 2.3%
STEM:

Will replace within 12 months.. 29.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF STEM:

Thomson ........ccceevveeveeeieeeeeens 14.5%
Undecided...................c.......... 13.3%
Sunling .......oooveeevivecvieeiiciieeeiees 8.6%
Straitline.........ccoeeeeveeieieeieceneeen, 6.8%
Race Face.......coooevevcviieeeciiicnn. 5.8%
Truvativ.....cooveeeeeeeeeeeieceee e 4.8%
Chromag .........ccoevvevveeieeieneenenns 4.5%
DIty cvveeieiieiieeceeceee e 4.2%
Point One Racing............c..c........ 3.6%
Funn........ooooooiiiii 3.4%
Easton .......ccoovvieeeiiiiiiiieeiees 2.5%
ANSWET ..o 2.5%
TWeNtyO ..ocovveeeieiieeieeieeieee 2.3%
HOPC .o 1.8%
Pro..cooeceieeeeeeee e 1.6%
Gravity ..oooveeveeeeeieeieeie e 1.6%
Crank Brothers........c...cccocoeveenn... 1.4%
€L3 o 1.3%

Black Market .........cc..ccooevvvvennn.. 1.3%

Atom Lab.......ccoocvvvveieieiee, 1.1%
Burgtec .....ooovvveviieiiieieeieeeee 1.0%
SYNtace ...cccvevvveeniieriieiieeeeeeene 0.7%
SYNCIOS et 0.7%
NS 0.7%
Canfield .......ccoeovvevievieiieieeieene 0.7%
AZONIC..oovveiiieiieciieeeie e 0.7%
Spank ......cceevvieiieieiieieeeees 0.6%
FSA o 0.6%
Bontrager ........cceevvevieeiieniiene. 0.6%
Specialized..........cccoevvevieiieiinens 0.5%
Nukeproof.........ccevvvevieiieiennn, 0.5%
Transition........c.cceeeeverreeeeevennennn. 0.4%
Renthal.......ccooovviiviiiicieiee, 0.4%
Profile ....ccooovveiieiiiieieiecee, 0.4%
ODI ..o 0.4%
Edge Composites ........ccceceeueneene. 0.4%
Dartmoor........cocccevveenieeniceneenane 0.4%
RitChey...c.ocoevveiviiiniicciccan, 0.3%
DMR ..o 0.3%
KOTe ..o 0.2%
ROtOT .o 0.1%
Blackspire.......ccccoceeevenininnennnnn. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 2.6%
HEADSET:

Will replace within 12 months...28.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HEADSET:

Cane Creek .....coceevveeeveeceeennn, 33.5%
Chris King........cccoovvevvvevieniennnnn, 26.8%
FSA oo 12.6%
Undecided....................c.......... 10.8%
HOPE oot 3.8%
Crank Brothers..........ccccocvveenenen. 3.1%
Race Face......cccccoeevviiieiiiieciiic, 1.6%
GIavity .ooveeveeieeeeieeieceesie e 1.4%
ACTOS. .o, 0.8%
Ritchey....oooovvevieiieiicieieeee 0.7%
Shimano........cccceeveeevieeieeceeee, 0.6%
Sunline......c.ooeveeeeeieieeieccieee, 0.6%
Pro.eee e 0.5%
Nukeproof........cceceverenenenennnnn 0.3%
SUPETStAr ..o 0.3%
Black Market .............cccovveeennn.n. 0.2%
Woodman.........c..ceeveeeeeecneeennnnne. 0.2%
WTB oo 0.2%
Funn......oooooiii 0.1%
SYNCIOS ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.9%
BRAKES:

Will replace within 12 months...40.1%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF BRAKES:
AVId..oooiiiiiiiiiceecee 44.4%
Shimano.........ccccoeevveeeieecneeenen, 23.7%
Formula ........cccooovvveeiiieiicne 10.4%
Hayes . ..cooovevieeieiiec e 5.9%
Undecided..................cccc..c....... 5.9%
HOPE v 5.5%
MagUIA...ccueieiieeiiecieeeie e 2.0%
TEKIIO c.evveevieieeeeeeeeee e 0.6%
Funn.........cooooiiii 0.5%
Atom Lab.......cccoooooeiiieiiiiic, 0.2%
ProMax.....ccccooeiiiiiiiieciiece. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 0.7%

DERAILLEURS and/or SHIFTERS
Will replace within 12 months...41.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF DERAILLEURS and/or
SHIFTERS:
SRAM....cooovvieiieieeeeeeeeeeeen, 61.7%
Shimano.........cccceeevveeeerecneeenen, 33.9%
Undecided..............c.cc.cc..c....... 3.6%
SR Suntour .........cceoveeeviiieenins 0.2%
Campagnolo........cccceevvveveevennnnn. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 0.4%
CRANKS:

Will replace within 12 months...34.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF CRANKS:
Shimano.........ccccoeeveeeeeeeeeeenen, 35.8%
Truvativ ....cooeeeeeeeeeeeee e 12.0%
Race Face ......ccoovvveieiiinninennn, 12.0%
€13 e 8.0%
Undecided...............ccc...c........ 7.8%
SRAM.....ooiiiieeeceeeeeeeeeee 5.9%
Gravity...cccccevvevenenencncncncnene 2.7%
DEItY e 2.2%
Profile.......coooviiiiiiiieee 2.1%
FSA .o, 2.1%
Fifteen.G.....coooooviiiiiiie 1.2%
Crank Brothers .............cccccoooee.. 0.9%
MRP oo 0.7%
Funn........ooooooiiiii 0.7%
Atom Lab..........ccooooviiii 0.6%
Middleburn ........cccccooeveeeeeieenne.. 0.5%
DMR ...coooiiiiiiieeeeeeee e 0.5%
SNAFU ....oooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 0.4%
GUSSEL e 0.4%
OdYSSEY v, 0.3%
Demolition........ccccoeeeevviieeenieeenen. 0.3%
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Cook Brothers..........cccceeveeeuveenne.. 0.3%
Specialized........ccevveviiiiin. 0.2%
ROtOT ..o 0.2%
Primo......ccooveviieeiiicieecieeeee 0.2%
Bontrager .......cccoeeeeviiiiiiinieen. 0.2%
AZONIC..cvviiiiiecieeieeee e 0.2%
Blackspire .......cccceeeeveenieieenne. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 1.5%
PEDALS:

Will replace within 12 months.. 47.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF PEDALS:

Crank Brothers............ccoceueeeee. 16.6%
Undecided...................c........... 12.4%
Shimano .........ccccoeeeveeeveecneenn.. 11.7%
Straitline.......c.cccoceeeevieeinieeieenes 9.1%
DIty cvveveeiieieeieeeeeee e 4.3%
WellgOo....ooviieiieiieieeieeeee 4.3%
Point One Racing.............coc........ 3.6%
Burgtec......coeviveviiiiiieieeee, 3.4%
Superstar ........coeceevviienieeniiene 3.0%
TIME..oooiiiiiiicieece e 2.9%
AtomLab.......cccoooeiiiiiiiii 2.7%
TWeNtyo ..ccovevvveeeieeiiieeieeeieeee, 2.6%
Kona.....cocoooooviiiiiiiiicieeeee 1.8%
Nukeproof.......ccceeeeeeieecieiierenne. 1.7%
OdYSSCY..ooovverieiieieeieere e 1.7%
Canfield........ccoooovvvieeiiiiiiiceieen. 1.6%
Truvativ.....oooeeeeeeeeeereecrec e 1.5%
Funn.......cooooviiiiii 1.4%
AZONIC...ooeeviiiiieeieeceeee e 1.2%
NS o, 1.2%
Sunline ........oooveeeveeeineeeieceieeenen 1.1%
ANSWET ..veeieiiiiieeiiee e 1.0%
DMR ..o 0.8%
Specialized........ccevvveviieiieienns 0.6%
Black Market...........ccoeeevirennnnn. 0.6%
Easton .......coovvieeviiiiiieeee 0.6%
Gravity ..ooeeveevereeieeieeee e 0.6%
Transition ...........cceveeeveeeenveeeneenne. 0.6%
Animal ......c.coooviiiiiiiiiii 0.4%
Blackspire .......cccevvevveeeienieiennne. 0.4%
GUSSELE o 0.4%
Premium........cocooovvieeiiiiiicnin, 0.4%
Speedplay......cccoevvevieriiiiiiienen, 0.4%
SYNCIOS .vvvveiiieiieeieeiee e 0.4%
Dartmoor..........coeeveieeeiieeeeiien, 0.3%
SNAFU ....oooviiiiiiiieeeeeeeee 0.3%
TI0ZA .eicieeeieiieieeeeeee e 0.3%
XPEdO..ooeeeieiieiieie e 0.3%
LOOK..iiiiiieiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 0.2%
Primo....c.cooeevvieeieceieceee e 0.1%
Shadow Conspiracy .................... 0.1%

VP Components.........cccceeevueennneen. 0.1%

WTB oo, 0.1%
Bontrager.......cccceevieeiiiiniieneens 0.1%
Dimension.........ccccceveeeveeiveeeneens 0.1%
White Industries..........cccocoeveenen. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.0%
SEAT:

Will replace within 12 months...33.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SEAT:

WTB oo, 20.2%
SDG .o 19.9%
Undecided.................cccc........ 14.3%
Selle Italia........ccooveierieriieiinnnns 8.6%
Chromag .........cccoevvevverieereenenen. 6.9%
FiziK..oooiooioieiiecieeeeee e 4.9%
Specialized..........cocoevvevieiiieiinnn, 4.5%
Funn......ocooooiiniiis 2.9%
Deity vooveeiieieeeeee e 1.6%
THE oo 1.0%
AZONIC..oovviiieiieieeie e 0.9%
Pro..ci e 0.8%
Bontrager.......coccoeviieniiieniienee, 0.7%
Charge.......ccoocvveieeieiieieieeeee, 0.7%
OdYSSCY .vvevveereeieeiieeie e 0.7%
SYNCIOS weeenvvieiiieieeieee e 0.6%
DMR ..ot 0.5%
Selle San Marco..........cceeveevvennns 0.5%
Sunline.......cocceeeeevvenieniieieeieens 0.5%
Vel v 0.5%
Black Market ........ccccovveveeeennnnne 0.4%
FSA oo, 0.4%
Ritchey...ooovvveiieiieiieieceeee 0.4%
SNAFU ..ot 0.4%
Spank ......cccveeiiiviiiieieeeeees 0.4%
TI0ZA . uiiovieiieieeeee e, 0.4%
Yethcovieiieieieieeie e 0.4%
Gravity ..oooceeeeveeieeie e 0.3%
Kona c..ooeiiiiieeeeeeee 0.3%
KOT€ .o 0.3%
Macneil .......ccoovevieeiieieeiereee 0.3%
Prologo .....cooveevveiiiiecieeeeee 0.3%
Shadow Conspiracy ............c........ 0.3%
Selle Royal......cccoevveeieniieiieienns 0.3%
THEC cveevveeieeieeee e 0.3%
AlIenation ........cccceeeeeeeeveenneennenne 0.2%
Dartmoor........coecveevieenieeniienieens 0.2%
Eclat....ccoovevieieeeecieceee 0.2%
Nukeproof.........ccceeevvecienieniennnnns 0.2%
Serfas ...c.oecveeieiierieeeeeeeens 0.2%
Atom Lab......ccooovveeiiiiiieeee, 0.1%
Blackspire.......ccccoveeveeieeieniennn, 0.1%
INtenSe..ccuvvveieieieeiieeieeeeee 0.1%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated firom over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

ROtOr...ovveiiiiiiie 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.2%
SEATPOST:

Will replace within 12 months...26.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SEAT POST:
Thomson.......ccccceeeeeveeeeveeeneenne.. 32.2%
Undecided..................c............ 11.7%
Crank Brothers ..........cccceveenenn. 9.2%
SDG ..o, 8.9%
Easton .......cccoeeeviiiiiiieceeece 5.0%
ROCK ShOX ...ooovveeviiciiicieccieee 3.7%
GravityDropper..........cccoeeveeveennnn. 3.3%
Truvativ....ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3.1%
Specialized.........ccevvevvieiieienen, 2.6%
Race Face .......coovvvivvviiceiinc 2.1%
KS e 2.1%
Gravity..ooovveeeeeeeseeneeeeeeeeeeeieens 1.4%
DIty covevvieiieiieeeeeee e 1.2%
Syntace ......cccceevvierieeniieiiieieene 0.7%
Pro oo, 0.7%
Chromag .........ccoeevvevveeieeieniienenns 0.7%
Funn.........ooooiiiii, 0.6%
FSA. oo 0.6%
Atom Lab......cccoooeeveiiiiiiien. 0.6%
SYNCIOS c..vvveiiieiieieeiee e 0.5%
Sunline........cooeeeeveeeieeeieecieeeies 0.5%
Nukeproof........ccoeevevvevievieeiennnns 0.5%
HOPE oo 0.5%
X-Fusion.......cccccevveevivieenieeieene. 0.4%
KOre ..o 0.4%
KCNC..ooioiieeeeeeeeeeee e 0.4%
Bontrager.......cccoeeeeviienciienieenn. 0.4%
USE .o 0.2%
Shimano.........ccceceevveeeiiieiieeene, 0.2%
FiZiKeoooooiioiiiiieeeeeeee e 0.2%
Control Tech......c..ccoveeiiiciiennn, 0.2%
American ClassiC.........cccceuvenne.. 0.2%
TItEC e iuieerie e 0.1%
SNAFU .....ooiiieiiiiieeeeceee 0.1%
Ritchey....coovevveiieiieieieeeeee 0.1%
MavericK.......ooeeveeeiieeiiieeieene. 0.1%
Litespeed .....cccoovevrieienieniieiienene 0.1%
Kalloy .oveeveeiiiiicieeeceeeies 0.1%
Dean .....cccoooviiieiiiee 0.1%
Blackspire........ccooevevieniieiieiennnnns 0.1%
AZONIC ..o 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 4.1%
HELMET:

Will replace within 12 months...49.0%
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IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HELMET:

Troy Lee...coovveieeiieeiieiiieeieens 28.7%
GO e 15.7%
Undecided...................c.......... 13.3%
SIXSIXONE ....ovveeiiieiieciieeieeee, 8.8%
FOX oo 5.9%
THE. ... 4.4%
Bell..ooooiiiieeeeeeeee e 3.7%
Pro-TecC ..ccooviiieiiiiciieeee 3.7%
POC....iiiieeeeeeeeee 2.9%
Specialized........coceviriiineninne 2.6%
Kali Protectives........ccoeeeeveeennennn.. 1.8%
TSGoiieeeeeeeeeeee e 1.6%
UIEE e 1.1%
O'Neal ......oovvveeierieeieeceeeeee. 0.6%
UVEX.otiiiieiieeeieeeeiee e 0.5%
AZONIC...voiivieeieeeceeeeeeeeeee 0.4%
Bern. ..o, 0.4%
MET ..o 0.3%
Rudy Project .......ccoceeveeeveiennne 0.3%
Dainese .......coovveeveeeeeeeeeeeieee 0.2%
Rockgardn........ccccoveevevvenieennnnn, 0.2%
ANSWET ..o 0.1%
FIY et 0.1%
iXS Protection..........cccccvveeeveenne... 0.1%
Louis Garneau..........c..cccueeeneenn.. 0.1%
Royal ..o 0.1%
SCOtt i 0.1%
ShOCI c.vvieviieieeee e 0.1%
TIEK v 0.1%
Cratoni ....cccveeeeeeveeeeeiieeeeeee e 0.1%
Lazer...coooveiiiiiiiiieee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............... 1.9%
SHORTS:

Will replace within 12 months.. 48.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SHORTS:
Undecided..................c........... 20.3%
Troy Lee....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiie 19.8%
FOX oo 16.5%
DaKine......ccooooeviiieeiiieeeieee 7.4%
Royal...ooeoieiniiiinciiccce, 7.1%
SombIio.......cooiiieeiiieeeie e 3.7%
Nema.....ooooceveeeeveiiieeeeeeeee. 2.9%
Oakley....coeveninininiiiiceeee 2.7%
Endura.........cc.ooooiiiiiiiiie, 2.5%
Pearl Izumi.........ccccooovieieiinn, 1.7%
Race Face.......cooovvvveeiiieinnnnn, 1.2%
AlpINestars .......occeceeveveverennenne. 1.1%
Jettee 1.1%
Specialized.........cccociiiicininnes 0.8%

SIXSIXONE.....covveeiiiciieeiieeieeeeee 0.7%
AZONIC..ooeeviieiieeieece e, 0.6%
Louis Garneau............ccceeeveeenneenns 0.6%
O'Neal....ccoooveeriiiiieeeeeie e 0.5%
POC ..o 0.5%
Republik .....ccooveiiiiiieieee 0.5%
Kona ....oooovviiioiiieiieeeeee 0.4%
MaAVIC ..viioiviiiiieeeiie e 0.4%
SCOtt it 0.4%
Primal Wear..........cccoeeveevieeennen, 0.3%
SWODO ...vveeiiiieeiee e 0.3%
ZOIC ..o 0.3%
AXO i 0.3%
Bontrager.......cocceveeeviienieennenne 0.3%
Dainese ......cooveeevvvecrieeieeeieeeee 0.3%
GOTC .o 0.3%
Rockgardn.........ccoeevvvienieieennnne. 0.3%
SUZIO et 0.2%
ThOT e 0.2%
Cannondale ..........ccoooveereeenenn.. 0.1%
THE oo 0.1%
Yetl oo 0.1%
Bellwether........ccooovveeiiiiiiiee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 3.4%
JERSEY:

Will replace within 12 months...40.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF JERSEY:
Undecided....................c.......... 23.6%
Troy Lee .coovveeveiiiieeiieiiiee 22.5%
FOXiiiiiiiiiiieeieeieeeeeeeceee 12.6%
DaKine.......coooeeevvevveecieeciieeeen. 8.6%
Royal.....ccooviiiiiieiieiicieeees 7.6%
SOMDIIO ..o 4.3%
NEMa....ooooiiiiiiiiieeeciieeeeeee e, 3.1%
OaKIey...c.oovieeieiieiieiecieieeieias 2.4%
Race Face.......ccocoeeeviiieciiiine, 1.5%
AlpINestars ........coevvevienenenennenne. 1.0%
Endura........cooeevviiiiieiiiiiee 1.0%
Jetto oo, 0.7%
Primal Wear..........cccoevvvevieeenen, 0.7%
Pearl Izumi.........ccoeevvveerieeneene.. 0.6%
Specialized.......cceovevieienenenenns 0.6%
POC ... 0.6%
Yetl oo 0.6%
FIy oo, 0.5%
O'Neal ......ooovveeieeiieeeeeeeeee 0.5%
GOTC .o 0.4%
Maloja....covveeriieiriiiceciece 0.4%
Republik ...ocooiiiiiiiieieiee 0.4%
Louis Garneau............cccocoeveeeunnnn. 0.3%
MaAVIC ..oeieeiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.3%
Rockgardn.........ccoevvencincnencnn. 0.3%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

SIXSIXONE...c.eevvveirciricicceene 0.3%

ThOT ..o 0.3%
NoFear.....ccooooovoiiiiciiiceiee 0.2%
SWODO...cvviiiieciieeeeeeee e 0.2%
Bontrager.......ccoovveevieecieiiieeeens 0.2%
Cannondale...........ccooeeevveeveeennn. 0.2%
Dainese ....cc.cooveeeveeeiieeieeeieen 0.2%
SCOM i 0.2%
AZONIC oo 0.1%
Bellwether ........ccooeevvieeiiicieene. 0.1%
Giordana.........cceeeeeeeecieeeieen, 0.1%
THE ..o, 0.1%
ZOIC e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.6%
GLOVES:

Will replace within 12 months...49.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GLOVES:
FOXiiiiiiiieeee 20.0%
Troy Lee .cccvvevveeiiiiieeiieieee, 19.9%
Undecided..................c............ 15.6%
SixSiXOne.......ccoeeeveeeveeecreeennnnn 10.2%
DaKine.......coovveeeeeeieecieciieeeen, 7.9%
Royal oo 2.8%
GOttt 2.8%
OakIey ..vvevveeiieiecieeeeeeees 2.5%
Specialized........ccccevererenenennne. 2.4%
SOMDIIO .o 1.6%
NEemMa ..covveieiiiieeeiee e 1.2%
POC ..., 1.2%
AlPINeStars.......coceeveveereenenenennnn 0.8%
O'Neal.....coooeovieeiecieeee e, 0.8%
Race Face ......ccoovvveiieeicniinenien, 0.7%
ThOT ..o, 0.7%
Rockgardn .......cccvevieincincnencns 0.7%
ANSWET...ooooieiiiiiiiieeeeiieeee e 0.5%
Dainese ....c.coovveeeeeeeiieeieeeieeene 0.5%
Pearl Izumi ........ccooevveeiiieieen, 0.5%
POW ..o, 0.5%
Tt oo 0.4%
Kona ....oooiieeiiiiiieee e 0.4%
AXO oo, 0.3%
Bontrager...........cooeiiiiiiiiinn. 0.3%
SCOtt i 0.3%
THE ..o 0.3%
RepubliK ....oovviiiiiiiiieieee, 0.3%
AZONIC oo 0.2%
Mechanix........cccoceeeveieeeeiieeen. 0.2%
Endura .......cccooooooiiii 0.1%
Lizard SKins...........cccooeeeeninennn. 0.1%
Pro-TecC..oooveiiiiiieiieeeee, 0.1%
Cannondale...........cccooeeeeeneeennnn.. 0.1%
(€10 (TR 0.1%
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Louis Garneau..............cceeeuveenee.. 0.1%
TreK i 0.1%
TSGooiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 2.8%

SUNGLASSES (riding or casual):
Will replace within 12 months.. 36.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF SUNGLASSES:

(014 1< S 44.8%
Undecided..................c............ 18.8%
Smith.....ccooooviiiiiiiiieiee, 10.9%
SPY ettt 5.9%
ElectriC...ccovvieiiiciiceieecieeeee 2.3%
Von Zipper......cceeeeeveeeeseereennns 1.8%
Dragon ......cceevvvvieeiiieniienieeen 1.5%
FOX tuviiiieiieeeeeeeeeee e 1.4%
Adidas.......ccooevieiiieiiiieeee 1.3%
Ray-Ban........cccooeveviieniiiienne 1.2%
Arnette .....ooovvviiiiiieeeieeeeeee, 1.0%
GITO e 1.0%
N TeTe] 1 SNSRI 1.0%
Specialized........cooveviereeriereenne 0.8%
TifOST.eceuviicieicciieeeeeeeee e 0.7%
Ryder.....coooueieiiieieeeeee 0.6%
Rudy Project .......coeveneincnnenes 0.5%
ULOPIA v 0.4%
Anarchy.....c..cccoevvvincvniniinens 0.3%
BIUr oo 0.2%
Hoven.......cccooeviiiiiiiiiecees 0.1%
1XS Protection.............ccceveeennnnn. 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............... 3.4%
GOGGLES:

Will replace within 12 months.. 33.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF GOGGLES:

(14 1< S 39.1%
Smith.....ccoovviiiiiiiiiiee, 13.4%
SPY ettt 12.1%
Undecided...................c............ 11.1%
FOX ot 5.5%
SCO v 4.4%
Dragon .....ccceeveevvvenveecieiieeeieene 3.4%
GITO e 1.6%
VOon Zipper......ccveevecveeeesreereennns 1.5%
POC....iiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 1.4%
Adidas.......ccooeveeiiieiiieeeeee 1.3%
EleCtricC...coveeeiiiiieceieeeeeee 0.8%
BlUr oo 0.7%
Dean Optics.....cccvecveeverieevenieennens 0.5%
ThOT .. 0.5%

Utopia ..ceeeeeeeeeeeceeee e 0.4%
FLY oo 0.3%
AINEHe oo, 0.2%
O'NEal..ocovievieieeieeeeeeeeeeeei, 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.7%

RIDING SHOES:
Will replace within 12 months...50.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF RIDING SHOES:

Five Ten.....cooeevviiviiciiciiecee, 52.5%
Shimano........c.ccceveeevievieeeneeene.. 10.2%
Undecided................c..c..cc....... 7.8%
Nike 6.0 cvoeiviiiiciieeeeeeeee 6.9%
VansS.....ooooeeeeieeeeeieeeieeeeee e 6.6%
Specialized.........ocvvveviieiiniinns 2.9%
SIXSIXONE....covvieiieciiiecieeiieeeae 2.7%
Sidi i 1.9%
MaAVIC ..ooeviiiiieeieeeeeeeee e 0.8%
Adidas........cooeeieiiiieeeeeee 0.8%
NIKE oo 0.8%
LaKe ..oooviiiiiieieceeeeeeeeee 0.7%
NOrthwave .......cooeeveeeveeiieeeeeen, 0.7%
Pearl Izumi..........ccooeevvveviiennene. 0.5%
Etnies ....ooovevvvieeiiiieeeeeeeeeee 0.4%
DCooieeeeeeeeeeee e 0.4%
Orchid......cooviieiiiiieieeiecee 0.3%
Bontrager ..., 0.2%
Diadora ......cccoeevieeieeieeeeeeene 0.2%
SCOtt i 0.2%
1XS Protection...........cccoeeeeuveennee.. 0.1%
Louis Garneau.............ccccocceuueeen. 0.1%
O'Neal....ccooovvieeiieieeeecieeeee 0.1%
OakIey...ccvevveieeieiieieeieieeieis 0.1%
AXO i 0.1%
Carnac.....ccoeeeveeeeeieeeeiie e 0.1%
GaCING.....vveeeevieeeiee e 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................. 1.6%
KNEE PROTECTION:

Will replace within 12 months...33.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF KNEE PROTECTION:

SiXSIXONE....coovveeieeerieerieereee. 44.3%
Troy Lee ..coovveeveieiieeiieiieeiee 10.2%
POC ... 9.5%
FOX it 8.5%
Undecided................c..c..cc........ 8.3%
Race Face.......cccooevviiveiiicciiic. 3.8%
Pro-TecC .c.oovveviiieeiiieiee 2.4%
Dainese ......cooveevveeveeecrieeieeeeeene. 2.1%
AlpINestars........cceeeveeeerreeveeeennnns 1.7%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.

Kali Protectives ........cccceevveeenne... 1.5%

RockGardn.........cccccovveevieciieennn, 0.9%
TSG oo 0.8%
Demon Dirt........ccoeevvevivieeieennnn, 0.8%
AXO oo 0.7%
AZONIC .o 0.7%
THE ...ooovioeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.5%
Lizard SKins.......c.cccoceevveeeveeenens 0.4%
O'Neal.....cooevveerieeieceeeee 0.4%
EVS e 0.3%
XS Protection ........c..cceveeevveennennn. 0.2%
SCOttuuriiiiiieeiie e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 1.8%

HYDRATION PACK:
Will replace within 12 months...16.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND

OF HYDRATION PACK:
Camelbak..........ccceevvvevviicneennn. 41.7%
DaKine.....cccooovevevveevieciiecieeene. 28.3%
Undecided.................c............ 10.4%
OSPIEY evvevveeiieeiieeviesreeseeeieens 5.1%
FOXuiiiiiiieiieeeee e 2.6%
Deuter.....covveeeiiieeiiieeeieeeee e 2.4%
Lezyne ....cccoevvveviieniieieeieeeee, 1.4%
OakIey ..ooovieeieiieiieieeeeee 1.4%
Hydrapack .......ccccovevvveiieiiiienns 1.2%
Blackburn .........cccooevveeiiiiniieeen, 0.8%
Ergon ...coooovviiiiiieiieieeeee 0.8%
OZI0 i 0.8%
Rockgardn ......c.coccovinicncccnennn 0.2%
SCOtt it 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................ 2.7%
FAVORITE CASUAL SHOE:
Vans....cccceeveeeecieeeeieeeeee e 21.3%
Undecided.................c............. 17.9%
Nike 6.0 .ooovieeiieieeeeeeeeeee 13.5%
Adidas......cccoooveiviieiiieiii e 7.6%
NIKE et 7.5%
DC oo 6.9%
Etnies .....oovveevieeiieeieeeeeeeee 3.7%
CONVETSE...vvveeerieeeiieeeeieee e 2.5%
Five TeN...ooioiiiiciicieceeeee 2.1%
GIObE .. 1.6%
FOX oot 1.4%
DVS .o, 1.2%
Emerica........cooovveeiieciiceieee, 0.9%
LaKai....c..cooeevieiiiiecieecie e 0.8%
New Balance..........cccoeevvveevieennenn. 0.8%
OSITIS 1o 0.7%
AdIO..cciiiiiiieicceeeee e, 0.7%
Keen ..oooveiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 0.7%
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Merrell ....ooovieiiiiiieieeeeee 0.6%
Puma......cooooiiiiiii 0.6%
€S e 0.5%
Salomon .........ccceeeveeeiieciieenieenns 0.4%
ASICS v 0.4%
SanuK ....coovveviieiiiiieeeeee e, 0.3%
GraVviS....ocvoveeeieecreeeie e 0.3%
Orchid ....ooooviiiiiiiieeeeceeeeee. 0.3%
CIrCa. it 0.3%
LoteK . .oooiiiiieeiieiieeieeceeee 0.3%
SUPTa..eeeeiiiiiieeiieceeee e 0.3%
NiKe..viiiiieeiieeeeee e 0.2%
North Face ......coccoevveeeveieiiennnn. 0.2%
Patagonia.........cccoeeeeevenvenieenennn. 0.2%
Duffs oo 0.1%
Garmont ..........eceveeeeceveeeeiereeeennen 0.1%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ................ 3.3%

AUTOMOTIVE

OWN PICKUP TRUCK?

TOYOta....eovvieeiieiiieeiieeieeeae 32.2%
Ford....ooovvoiieiiiicee, 25.8%
Chevrolet.......cccovvveevereeieeneenne. 12.2%
Dodge.....ooovieiieieeieiee e 8.7%
NISSAN ..ovviiviiciee e 7.7%
GMC ..o 2.5%
Mithubishi........ccoeeevveviiieinennn. 2.3%
Mazda ......ccoveeeeiiieeieeeeee 1.5%
Honda........cooooveiiiiiciiiiicee 1.4%
TSUZU..covviiiiiicceee, 1.4%
Holden.......c..coovvvevieeiiiiiieeeene. 0.9%
JECP oo 0.4%
Misc. / Fill-in answers ............... 3.0%

PLAN TO BUY PICKUP IN NEXT
12 MONTHS:

YOS e 13.2%
IF"YES," WHAT BRAND

OF PICKUP:
TOYOta....eeveieeiieiieeeieeeieeie e 33.3%
Undecided...................c.......... 20.6%
Ford....ooovvoiieiiieeeeee 15.0%
Chevrolet.......coeevvveeveieeieeeieenn. 8.5%
NISSAN .ovveieeiiieeeiee e 8.5%
Dodge.....covvevieieeiieieieeeeees 6.3%
ISUZU....ooiiiiiiieeeeee 1.5%
Honda........coooooveviiieiiiice 1.3%
Volkswagen .........ccccveveevenneennnns 1.0%
Holden.......c.cooovvvvieeiiiciiceeene. 0.8%

Mitsubishi......cccccooevveeeeeiieeienenn, 0.8%
Misc. / Fill-in answers................. 2.4%

Methodology - This survey was conducted on Vital MTB in July 2010. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 3,500 completed surveys. To assure highest accuracy,
geographic data was pulled from 3rd party measurement that tracks every visitor to Vital MTB.



